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CANADA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MUSEUMS CORPORATION

SOCIETE DES MUSEES DE SCIENCES
ET TECHNOLOGIES DU CANADA

A FASCINATING WORLD
UN MONDE FASCINANT

TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS

Alex Benay, President and CEO

Canada Science and Technology Museums Corporation

January 1 — March 31, 2016

TRAVEL EXPENSES

Date(s)

1 — January 22, 2016
2 — March 14-15, 2016
3 —March 23, 2016

1) Date(s)

Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

2) Date(s)

Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

Destination

Montreal, QC
Halifax, NS
Montreal, QC

January 22, 2016

Montreal, QC
Business Development
$0

$204.34

$0

$2.25

$81.20

$287.79

March 14-15, 2016

Halifax, NS

Canada 150 Announcement
$661.94

$160.77

$139.59

$120.63

$21.00

$1,103.93

Total Cost

$287.79
$1,103.93
$165.20

Note: All amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges



3) Date(s) March 23, 2016

Destination(s): Montreal, QC

Purpose of travel: CSTMC Annual Public Meeting
Air Fare: $0

Other transportation: $0

Accommodation: $0

Meals and incidentals: $44.40

Other expenses: $120.80

Total: $165.20

Note: All amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges



HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

Date(s)

1) January 4, 2016

2) January 11, 2016

3) January 22,2016

4) February 8,

5) February 22,2016

6) March 3, 2016

7) March 9, 2016

8) March 17, 2016

9) March 9, 2016

10) March 23, 2016

Event Description

Location: Starbucks, Ottawa
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: Milestones, Ottawa
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: Mas des Olivers, Montreal, QC
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: The Westin Hotel, Ottawa
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: Scone Witch, Ottawa
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: Greek on Wheels, Ottawa
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: The Westin Hotel, Ottawa
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: Open Rice, Ottawa
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Location: Cora’s, Ottawa
Purpose: Infrastructure
Attendees: 2

Location: Marriott Hotel, Montreal
Purpose: Board of Trustees
Attendees: 3

Total Cost

$7.74

$55.88

$67.20

$14.92

$16.33

$36.04

$57.55

$49.66

$40.28

$125.21

Note: All amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges



11) March 31, 2016 Location: Starbucks, Ottawa $14.63
Purpose: Partnership and Funding
Attendees: 2

Note: All amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges



